
Prepared For: Submitted By: Roger Heroux
Customer #:    Executive Account Manager

Attention: Phone: 877-837-9662
Project: E-Mail: rogeher@cdwg.com

Contract: Sourcewell 081419-CDW Tech Catalog – (081419-CDW)
Date: Quote #:

Qty.
1 FAS2820A FAS2820A
1 X-02657-00-N-C RAIL KIT,THIN,RND/SQ-HOLE,4-POST,ADJ,24-32,-C
1 X-02659-00-N-C RAIL KIT,4-POST,RND/SQ-HOLE,ADJ,24-32,-C
2 X66240A-05-N-C CABLE,25GBE,SFP28-SFP28,CU,0.5M,-C
4 X66031A-N-C CABLE,12GB,MINI SAS HD,1M,-C
8 X66250-2-N-C CABLE,OPT,OM4,50M,LC/LC,2M,-C
2 DATA-AT-REST-ENCRYPTION DATA AT REST ENCRYPTION CAPABLE OPERATING SYS
1 DOC-2820-C DOCUMENTS,FAS2820,-C
8 X65404-N-C SFP28,25GBE,SR,-C
2 X1166A-C MEZZANINE,4X25GBE W/ IO PLATE,-C
2 X800-42U-R6-C JUMPER CRD,IN-CAB,C13-C14,-C
2 FAS2820A-001 FAS2820 HA SYSTEM
1 FAS2820-100-C FAS2820,ZERO DRIVE,-C
1 DS460C-B-0-60-N-C DISK SHELF,4U60,12G,EMPTY,DS460C,-C
3 X375A-10-C DRIVE PACK,HDD,12G,10X4TB,DS460C,-C
4 X374A-2-C DRIVE PACK,SSD,12G,2X960GB,LFF,-C
2 X336A-2-C DRIVE PACK,7.2K,12G,2X4TB,-C
1 FAS2820A FAS2820A
1 X-02657-00-N-C RAIL KIT,THIN,RND/SQ-HOLE,4-POST,ADJ,24-32,-C
1 X-02659-00-N-C RAIL KIT,4-POST,RND/SQ-HOLE,ADJ,24-32,-C
2 X66240A-05-N-C CABLE,25GBE,SFP28-SFP28,CU,0.5M,-C
4 X66031A-N-C CABLE,12GB,MINI SAS HD,1M,-C
8 X66250-2-N-C CABLE,OPT,OM4,50M,LC/LC,2M,-C
2 DATA-AT-REST-ENCRYPTION DATA AT REST ENCRYPTION CAPABLE OPERATING SYS
1 DOC-2820-C DOCUMENTS,FAS2820,-C
8 X65404-N-C SFP28,25GBE,SR,-C
2 X1166A-C MEZZANINE,4X25GBE W/ IO PLATE,-C
2 X800-42U-R6-C JUMPER CRD,IN-CAB,C13-C14,-C
2 FAS2820A-001 FAS2820 HA SYSTEM
1 FAS2820-100-C FAS2820,ZERO DRIVE,-C
1 DS460C-B-0-60-N-C DISK SHELF,4U60,12G,EMPTY,DS460C,-C
3 X375A-10-C DRIVE PACK,HDD,12G,10X4TB,DS460C,-C
4 X374A-2-C DRIVE PACK,SSD,12G,2X960GB,LFF,-C
2 X336A-2-C DRIVE PACK,7.2K,12G,2X4TB,-C

Extended Sell
$37,460.24

76 SW-ONTAPO-SSD-F01-C SW,ONTAP ONE PACKAGE,PER-0.1TB,SSD,F01,-C
1360 SW-ONTAPO-NLSAS-F01-C SW,ONTAP ONE PACKAGE,PER-0.1TB,NLSAS,F01,-C

1 SW-SMIRROR-CLD-ONTAP-ONE SW-SMIRROR-CLD-ONTAP-ONE
1 SW-S3-SM-ONTAP-ONE SW-S3-SM-ONTAP-ONE

76 SW-ONTAPO-SSD-F01-C SW,ONTAP ONE PACKAGE,PER-0.1TB,SSD,F01,-C
1360 SW-ONTAPO-NLSAS-F01-C SW,ONTAP ONE PACKAGE,PER-0.1TB,NLSAS,F01,-C

1 SW-SMIRROR-CLD-ONTAP-ONE SW-SMIRROR-CLD-ONTAP-ONE
1 SW-S3-SM-ONTAP-ONE SW-S3-SM-ONTAP-ONE

Extended Sell
$41,203.76

City of Ocala Police
4158540
Jon Guthrie
Netapp FAS2820
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Qty. Part Numbers Description
1 CS-4HR-REPLACEMENT 4HR PARTS DELIVERY AND REPLACEMENT
1 CS-G1-SE-ADVISOR SUPPORTEDGE ADVISOR
1 CS-4HR-REPLACEMENT 4HR PARTS DELIVERY AND REPLACEMENT
1 CS-G1-SE-ADVISOR SUPPORTEDGE ADVISOR

Extended Sell
$23,771.02

1 PS-DEPLOY-STAND-FAS-L PS DEPLOYMENT,STANDARD,FAS,LOW
1 PS-DEPLOY-STAND-FAS-L PS DEPLOYMENT,STANDARD,FAS,LOW

Extended Sell
$12,736.58

Extended Sell

$115,171.60

Pricing expires 30 calendar days from date on Proposal
Prepared By: Sandra Vargas (SA Support Specialist)
Prices are contingent on final pricing approval from Manufacturer
Quote provided based on specification provided by customer.  No workload validation has been done.
The terms and conditions provided on this link apply:  https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/terms-conditions.html
Applicable Taxes and Shipping not shown.
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